Lp. Miejsce
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6
7 1
8 2
9 3

10 4
11 5
12 6
13 7
14 8
15 9-12
16 9-12
17 9-12
18 9-12
19 13-14
20 13-14
21 15-21
22 15-21
23 15-21
24 15-21
25 15-21
26 15-21
27 15-21
28  22-25
29  22-25
30 22-25
31  22-25

Nr LO
2593
388
395
4229
10412

3954
3952
3579
5220
5944
3947
4222
2257
4217
6205
2258
3970
8888

389
6179
6195
2581
3932
3941
7960
6868
2579
7957
4219
3951

Nr zaw. Nazwisko i imie

4046 STOPINSKA Marta
37165 HOLAK Marta
59367 SYPIANSKA Izabella
58908 SWIERCZYNSKA Adriana
41363 WIECLAWSKA Kinga

#N/D #N/D
27152 POLANSKI Jakub
27149 GIERACH Jakub
37408 PRZYBYt Michat

8464 PLACEK Jakub
47135 ZAJDA Szymon
46145 WILLE Juliusz

2860 SWIERCZYNSKI Daniel
27284 ORACZ tukasz
10847 DENS Marcin
43858 LIPA Oskar
27286 ORACZ Michat
44818 SZULC Krzysztof
16994 BRODZKI Maciej
44999 KOtDRZAK Marcel
63401 CIECIURA Grzegorz
54143 CIECIURA Kacper

2612 GALA Kamil
46987 GIERACH Patryk
46989 KWAPIS Adam

1173 ROMANOWSKI Andrzej
47136 ZAJDA Tomasz

7066 CEBULA Rafat
14622 KOWALSKI Mateusz
46400 PAKULA Damian
54682 WOITAK Patryk

Rok ur. Klub

1986 UKS Makow

2004 MKS Jedynka todz
1980 MKS Jedynka tddz
2008 MLUKS Brzeziny
2004 UMLKS Radomsko

#N/D #N/D
1998 MLUKS Dwodjka Rawa Maz.
1999 MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz.

2004 LKS Biata Rawska
1991 UMKS Ksiezak towicz
2006 GLKS Druzbice

2008 MLUKS Dwojka Rawa Maz.

1979 MLUKS Brzeziny
1997 LKS Betchatéw
1989 MLUKS Brzeziny
2008 ULKS Moszczenica
2000 LKS Betchatéw
2002 KS Energetyk todz
1991 UKS GOK Zduny
1999 MKS Jedynka téd?
1979 ULKS Moszczenica
2009 ULKS Moszczenica
1987 UKS Makoéw

2010 MLUKS Dwoéjka Rawa Maz.
2009 MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz.

1979 Wtdkniarz Pabianice
1977 GLKS Druzbice

1978 UKS Makow

1991 Wtékniarz Pabianice
2004 MLUKS Brzeziny

2009 MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz.

Wojewddztwo

tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie

tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie

#N/D

Punkty
90
85
81
77
74
74
90
85
81
77
74
72
70
68
62
62
62
62
56
56
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
34
34
34
34



